
Vine Valley Athletic League  

Water Polo Schedule 2023 

(Year 1 of a 2 Year Rotation) 

 

First Day of Practice:  August 7, 2023 

Number of Contests Allowed: 24 Matches and 2 Scrimmages 

Match Start Times:  Varsity Girls  5:00/Varsity Boys  6:00 (With No JV) 

    Varsity Girls  4:00/Varsity Boys  5:00/JV Girls  6:00/JV Boys  7:00 

    2nd Round switch Varsity Boys 5:00 / Varsity Girls  6:00 

 

Tuesday, September 5 

Sonoma Valley @ Napa 

Ukiah @ Justin Siena 

Cardinal Newman @ Vintage 

Petaluma @ American Canyon 

 

Thursday, September 7 

Napa @ Justin Siena 

Vintage @ Sonoma Valley 

Petaluma @ Ukiah 

American Canyon @ Cardinal Newman 

 

Tuesday, September 12 

Napa @ Vintage 

Justin Siena @ Petaluma 

Sonoma Valley @ American Canyon 

Ukiah @ Cardinal Newman 

 

Thursday, September 14 

Petaluma @ Napa 

American Canyon @ Vintage 

Cardinal Newman @ Justin Siena 

Sonoma Valley @ Ukiah 

 

Tuesday, September 19 

Napa @ American Canyon 

Cardinal Newman @ Petaluma 

Vintage @ Ukiah 

Justin Siena @ Sonoma Valley 

 

Thursday, September 21 

Napa @ Cardinal Newman 

American Canyon @ Ukiah 

Petaluma @ Sonoma Valley 

Vintage @ Justin Siena 

 

Tuesday, September 26 

Ukiah @ Napa 

Sonoma Valley @ Cardinal Newman 

Justin Siena @ American Canyon 

Vintage @ Petaluma 

Thursday, September 28 

Napa @ Sonoma Valley 

Justin Siena @ Ukiah 

Vintage @ Cardinal Newman 

American Canyon @ Petaluma 

 

Tuesday, October 3 

Justin Siena @ Napa 

Sonoma Valley @ Vintage 

Ukiah @ Petaluma 

Cardinal Newman @ American Canyon 

 

Thursday, October 5 

Vintage @ Napa 

Petaluma @ Justin Siena 

American Canyon @ Sonoma Valley 

Cardinal Newman @ Ukiah 

 

Tuesday, October 10 

Napa @ Petaluma 

Vintage @ American Canyon 

Justin Siena @ Cardinal Newman 

Ukiah @ Sonoma Valley 

 

Thursday, October 12 

American Canyon @ Napa 

Petaluma @ Cardinal Newman 

Ukiah @ Vintage 

Sonoma Valley @ Justin Siena 

 

Tuesday, October 17 

Cardinal Newman @ Napa 

Ukiah @ American Canyon 

Sonoma Valley @ Petaluma 

Justin Siena @ Vintage 

 

Thursday, October 19 

Napa @ Ukiah 

Cardinal Newman @ Sonoma Valley 

American Canyon @ Justin Siena 

Petaluma @ Vintage 

 

VVAL Championship Tournament:    Tuesday, October 24 (2 vs. 3 and 1 vs. 4) @ TBD 

       Thursday, October 26 Championships @ TBD 

 

Final date of Competition other than NCS Championships: October 28 

At-Large Applications Due:    October 29 (9pm) 

NCS At-Large Meeting:     October 30 

NCS Championships:     November 1, 2, 4, 8, 11 

 


